
Long & Foster Real Estate 1910 William St FRB VA 22401 540-371-5220

Kevin McGrath Managing Broker 540-604-1843 fredva@LNF.com

Chip Taylor Sales Manager 540-538-3964 connectwithchip@gmail.com

Janice Lanning Prosperity Home Loans 540-455-7412 janice.lanning@phmloans.com

Jen Buskirk Long & Foster Insurance 703-877-7639 jenn.buskirk@LNF.com

Shaun Noble Long & Foster Insurance 703-877-7632 shaun.noble@LNF.com

Paddy Osborne Regarday (Photography) 540-908-6465 paddy@regarday.com

Pat Martin Long & Foster Prop Management 855-869-1107 pat.martin@LNF.com

Last Name First Name Cell # Email

Baktash, Halim Halim Baktash 703-479-9507 halim.baktash@LNF.com

Banner, Cathleen C Cathleen Banner 202-297-3257 cathleen.banner@LNF.com

Bates, Shea M Shea Bates 540-205-9705 shea.bates@LNF.com

Beardsley, Teri L Teri L Beardsley 540-424-7979 teri.beardsley@LNF.com

Beran, Christine H. Christine Beran 540-847-1948 christine.beran@LNF.com

Berfield, Tammy A Tammy Berfield 540-840-3651 tammy.berfield@LNF.com

Berrios, Julie Julie Berrios 540-993-3155 julie.berrios@LNF.com

Black, Jessica Jess Black 540-842-6227 jessica.black@LNF.com

Blanch, Devin Devin Blanch 540-446-1320 devin.blanch@LNF.com

Brabo, Ruby A Ruby Brabo 540-656-6197 ruby.brabo@LNF.com

Brenner, Collin P Collin Brenner 804-971-5485 collin.brenner@LNF.com

Burns, Christopher M. Christopher M. Burns 804-640-9726 christopher.burns@LNF.com

Butler, Tamara L. Tamara Butler 540-834-9864 tamara.butler@LNF.com

Campbell, Robin Robin Cambell 540-993-8113 robin.campbell@LNF.com

Caple, Wade F Wade Caple 540-424-2141 wad.caple@LNF.com

Carter, Herbert T Herb Carter 703-973-1304 herber.carter@LNF.com

Carter-Feindt, Patricia L Patricia L Carter-Feindt 540-846-3818 patricia.carter-feindt@LNF.com

Chipps, Tony J Tony Chipps 540-621-0164 tony.chipps@LNF.com

Clevenger, Linda Linda Clevenger 540-220-5912 linda.clevenger@LNF.com

Cook, Amber S Amber Cook 540-370-6712 amber.cook@LNF.com

Cuskey, Erica R Erica Cuskey 757-619-1417 erica.cuskey@LNF.com
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Deal, Kathy M. Kathy Deal 540-226-2916 kathy.deal@LNF.com

Dixon, Julie Julie Dixon 540-295-7949 julie.dixon@LNF.com

Enciu, Corina Corina Enciu 540-850-8582 corina.enciu@LNF.com

Everhart, Debbie L Debbie L Everhart 540-419-0088 debbie.everhart@LNF.com

Fahy, Nancy Nancy Fahy 540-424-1745 nancy.fahy@LNF.com

Falk, Margaret E. Margaret Falk 571-659-1252 margaret.falk@LNF.com

Fowler, Steven Steven Fowler 207-252-9888 sfowler@LNF.com

Frederick, Jon S Jon S Frederick 703-731-5947 jon.frederick@LNF.com

Gaffney, Brooke N Brooke Gaffney 540-273-5872 brook.gaffney@LNF.com

Galloway, Denise Denise Galloway 804-304-6396 denise.galloway@LNF.com

Harris, Cara Cara Harris 540-907-1713 cara.harris@LNF.com

Hayden, Kathleen G Kathleen G Hayden 540-940-9318 kathleen.hayden@LNF.com

Hoff, Tina F Tina Hoff 540-847-1960 tin.hoff@LNF.com

Honaker, Christina S Christy Honaker 540-842-8289 christi.honaker@LNF.com

Howell, Peggi Peggi Howell 540-834-8412 peggi.howell@LNF.com

Insisiengmay, Mason Mason Lee 540-940-9079 mason@LNF.com

Iracane, Paul Paul Iracane 540-840-1767 paul.iracane@LNF.com

Isaac, Tiffany S Simone Isaac 276-806-1418 tiffany.isaac@LNF.com

Jackson, Kayla M Kayla Jackson 804-724-0736 kayla.jackson@LNF.com

Johnson, Norene Norene Johnson 540-446-6207 norene.johnson@LNF.com

Jones, Linda M. Linda Jones 540-760-5109 linda.jones@LNF.com

Jones, Michelle G Michelle Jones 855-869-1107 michelle.jones@LNF.com

Johnson, Selena Selena Johnson 540-287-0767 selena.johnson@LNF.com

Keeney, Sarah Sarah Keeney 561-870-3133 sarah.keeney@LNF.com

Kelly, Marie F Mari Kelly 703-862-8532 mari.kelly@LNF.com

Kerr, Debbie Debbie kerr 540-216-4973 debbie.kerr@longandfoster.com

Kidwell, Robert A. Alan Kidwell 434-907-0130 robert.kidwell@LNF.com

Korsgard, Trina L Trina Korsgard 703-855-2236 trina.korsgard@LNF.com

Kreiner, Nichole M Nikki Kreiner 540-645-8281 nichole.kreiner@LNF.com

Lanford, Mary Mary Lanford 310-721-0948 mary.lanford@LNF.com
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Lau, Elizabeth Liz Lau 540-429-5461 elizabeth.lau@LNF.com

Lee, Anna Anna Lee 540-847-8679 homesbyannalee@gmail.com

Lopez, Janet L Janet Lopez 540-273-5999 janet.lopez@LNF.com

Lyburn, Kadera Kadera Lyburn 540-656-8520 kadera.lyburn@LNF.com

Lynch, Lisa D Lisa Lynch 540-321-8198 lisa.lynch@LNF.com

Lynch, Thomas J Joe Lynch 540-907-9780 thomas.lynch@LNF.com

Lyttle, Chrystine Chrystine Lyttle 540-899-1032 chrystine.lyttle@LNF.com

Manzano, Ruth E Elizabeth Manzano 540-809-1107 ruth.manzano@LNF.com

Martin, Patricia Pat Martin 703-877-7702 patricia.martin@LNF.com

Martinez, Elmer Emer Martinez 540-310-2169 elmer.martinez@LNF.com

McCord, Patricia P Pat McCord 540-907-0315 patricia.mccord@LNF.com

McGrath, Kevin D Kevin D McGrath 540-604-1843 kevin.mcgrath@LNF.com

McKinney, Franklin D Frank McKinney 540-850-8245 frank.mckinney@LNF.com

Meek, Lyndi Lyndi Meek 540-208-2702 lyndi.meek@LNF.com

Miller, Brooke D. Brooke Miller 540-287-1603 brooke.miller@LNF.com

Mills, Jake Jake Mills 540-656-0532 jake.mills@LNF.com

Monaghan, Laura E Laura Monaghan 540-538-6894 laura.monaghan@LNF.com

Moore, Carol Ann Carol Ann Moore 540-226-2655 carolann.moore@LNF.com

Murphy, Kristi Kristi Murphy 540-809-3104 kristi.murphy@LNF.com

Murphy, Patricia N Patricia N Murphy 540-220-1607 patricia.murphy@LNF.com

Nolan Kiser, Elizabeth H Betty Nolan Kiser 540-455-5046 elizabeth.nolan kiser@LNF.com

O'Blinsky, Kathleen T Kathy Oblinsky 301-974-2842 kathleen.o'blinsky@LNF.com

Odom, Caitlin Caitlin Odom 540-907-0415 caitlin.odom@LNF.com

O'Donnell, Monica Monica O'Donnell 571-722-2019 monica.odonnell@LNF.com

Palombo, Sara Sara Palombo 540-760-7443 sara.palombo@LNF.com

Pangretic, Jamie D. Jamie Pangretic 540-379-7326 jamie.pangretic@LNF.com

Paroulek, Kathy Kathy Paroulek 540-903-0182 kathy.paroulek@LNF.com

Pereira, Kimberly D Kim Pereira 540-226-7070 kim.pereira@LNF.com

Perry, Candice A Candy Perry 540-840-0546 candic.perry@LNF.com

Porthouse, Paul M Paul Porthouse 703-618-5532 paul.porthouse@LNF.com
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Randles, Kyle R Kyle Randles 540-850-8841 kyle.randles@LNF.com

Ruby, Kirsta Kirsta Ruby 804-466-0965 kirsta.ruby@LNF.com

Ross, Richard D Rick Ross 540-295-4580 richard.ross@LNF.com

Schwartzman, Cornelia H. Connie Schwartzman 540-226-2468 cornelia.schwartzman@LNF.com

Self,Christina Christina Self 412-320-6400 christina.self@LNF.com

Sharp, Mechelle L Mechelle Sharp 540-226-9453 mechelle.sharp@LNF.com

Sims, Janice M Janny Sims 540-429-9920 janny.sims@LNF.com

Smith, Bettie J Bettie Smith 540-845-8931 bettie.smith@LNF.com

Smith, Keith L Keith L Smith 540-840-8652 keith.smith@LNF.com

Stack, Victoria S Suzanne Stack 540-273-9299 victoria.stack@LNF.com

Stensaas, Shawna Shawna Stensaas 307-630-9564 shawna.stensaas@LNF.com

Strickrodt, Gail Gail Strickrodt 540-226-1390 gail.strickrodt@LNF.com

Talbott, Patricia J Patty Talbott 540-850-6108 patricia.talbott@LNF.com

Tarpley, Shaliek Shaliek Tarpley 703-209-4191 shaliek.tarpley@LNF.com

Taylor, Rae W Chip Taylor 540-538-3964 rae.taylor@LNF.com

Torres, Anna Anna Torres 716-907-4783 anna.torres@LNF.com

Van Hoy, Tami Tami Van Hoy 540-455-6496 tami.van hoy@LNF.com

Ward, Shameka Shameka Ward 229-291-6159 shameka.ward@LNF.com

Westerbeck, Margery A Margie Westerbeck 540-446-1798 margery.westerbeck@LNF.com

Westerbeck, Mark A Mark A Westerbeck 540-446-1798 mark.westerbeck@LNF.com

Wilkinson, Amanda N Amanda N Wilkinson 540-207-4609 amanda.wilkinson@LNF.com

Withers, Gene R. Gene Withers 540-287-3727 gene.withers@LNF.com

Withers, Margaret D. Peggy Withers 540-287-3728 margaret.withers@LNF.com

Yost, Katelynn M Katelynn Setliff 540-479-5773 katelyn.yost@LNF.com

Youngblood, Miranda Miranda Youngblood 571-389-2351 miranda.youngblood@LNF.com

Zandi, Adam R Adam Zandi 540-850-5146 adam.zandi@LNF.com
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